
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

314 2462

1 84 66 67 59 87 63 0.05 326 12 2324 0.19

2 83 63 64 61 92 61 347 21 2002 0.32

3 84 50 71.5 66.5 91 62 387 40 1707 0.3

4 85 58 83 71 87 63 0.25 401 14 1887 0.07

5 87 69 77 73 99 73 T 411 10 1645 4000 0.24

6 87 70 72 70 95 69 0.1 428 17 4092 0.01

7 85 69 71 69 94 71 442 14 3874 0.22

8 85 70 72 71 90 70 0.09 471 29 3784 0.18

9 89 74 77 75 96 72 478 7 3588 0.2

10 93 73 81 77 98 75 523 45 3158 0.43

11 90 69 73 72 94 73 0.45 537 14 3402 0.2

12 76 63 66 64 100 67 0.74 564 27 4068 0.08 Rain

13 76 63 70 70 80 66 8:00 AM 8:00 AM T 578 14 4062 0

14 83 66 75 72 91 70 8:00 AM 10:00 AM T 581 3 3931 0.13

15 90 67 77 74 99 73.5 594 13 3676 0.26

16 81 63 74 72 92 71 599 5 3424 0.25

17 88 64 78 73.5 98 72 606 7 3205 0.22

18 89 65 82 75 98 72 614 8 2986 0.22

19 90 62 67 65 99 73 0.87 621 7 3642 0.21 Rain

20 82 59 62 56 94 64 631 10 3338 0.31

21 78 55 64 60 90 61 637 6 3292 0.04

22 80 58 65 62 94 63 641 4 2940 0.35

23 81 62 70 65 96 65 661 20 2788 0.16

24 89 68 84.5 80 96 68 668 7 2459 0.33

25 93 74 88 99.5 99 76 681 13 2212 0.24

26 95 74 74 68 100 73 693 12 2082 0.13

27 89 61 70 69 99 72 703 10 2106 0

28 83 63 71 68 92 69 0.66 713 10 2230 0.51 Rain

29 86 60 63 62 93 63 0.43 727 14 2444 0.22

30 79 60 65 68 88 64 732 5 2324 0.12

31 82 56 77.5 71 93 64 741 9 2071 0.25

Avg. 85 64 73 70 94 68 Total 3.64 0 Total 427 Total 6.39

2642 1994 Greatest 0.87 0 Adj. Total 6.39
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Additional Data - Remarks
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